
Bellbrook Middle School 
Bell Schedule 

Period Time 
Welcome Bell 7:15 

1st Period 7:20-8:15  

2nd Period 8:19-9:12  

3rd Period 9:16-1:15  

First Lunch 

Lunch 
Recess 
Eagle 

10:15-10:35 
10:35-10:45 
10:49-11:31 

Second Lunch 

Eagle 
Lunch 
Recess 
Eagle 

10:19-10:34 
10:38-10:58 
10:58-11:08 
 11:12-11:31 

Third Lunch 

Eagle 
Lunch  
Recess 

10:19-11:01  
11:01-11:21 
11:21-11:31 

4th Period 11:35-12:28 

5th Period 12:32-1:25 

6th Period 1:29-2:20 
 


