Bellbrook Middle School Bell Schedule

Period	Time
Welcome Bell	7:15
1st Period	7:20-8:15
2nd Period	8:19-9:12
3rd Period	9:16-1:15
First Lunch	
Lunch Recess Eagle	10:15-10:35 10:35-10:45 10:49-11:31
Second Lunch	
Eagle Lunch Recess Eagle	10:19-10:34 10:38-10:58 10:58-11:08 11:12-11:31
Third Lunch	
Eagle Lunch Recess	10:19-11:01 11:01-11:21 11:21-11:31
4th Period	11:35-12:28
5th Period	12:32-1:25
6th Period	1:29-2:20